To register for an NASB event, click on the "My Membership' link, then navigate to the 'Events' dropdown and select 'Register".
If you do not have an email and password to log in or have forgotten it, please contact NASB at 402-423-4951 for assistance.
All Dates & Locations Tentative & Subject to Change
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Where Will NASBe

This Month?*
& e Leadership Workshop - Monday, July 28 - Gering
s Leadership Workshop - Tuesday, July 29 - Kearney

o m ' Leadership Workshop - Wednesday, July 30 - Lincoln
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I Lewiston Area Membership Meetings begin August 19
Lincoln Tuesday, August 19 - Valentine
Meridian Wednesday, August 20 - Gering
Millard Thursday, August 21 - Kearney
Nashville, TN Tuesday, August 26 - York

omaha Wednesday, August 27 - Norfolk

Raymond Central
I Rock County
Salt Lake City, UT
Traverse City, Mi
Wayne
Wilber-Clatonia

For ... Advocacy,
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I Board Retreats,

Area Membership Meetings run through September 24
Engagement, Events,

National Meetings, Wednesday, September 3 - North Platte
Strategic Planning, Tuesday, September 9 - Omaha
and more! Wednesday, September 10 - Nebraska City
Wednesday, September 24 - Fremont

*Items currently scheduled

Continued on Page 2

Leadership Innovation Vision Engagement #liveNASB #weLIVEhere

NASB provides programs, services, and advocacy to strengthen public education for all Nebraskans. Learn more at www.NASBonline.org
|



Labor Relations - State Education Conference - New Board Member Workshop
And more ...

If your business would like to become an Affiliate Member of NASB, pl visit: https://members.nasbonline.org/about-us/affiliate-members
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Leadership Innovation Vision Engagement #liveNASB #weLIVEhere

NASB provides programs, services, and advocacy to strengthen public education for all Nebraskans. Learn more at www.NASBonline.org




